CCS-720XPM/XDM Switches
Data Sheet
Product Highlights
Power over Ethernet plus 10G/25G
 720XPM-48TH-6SY
• 48 x 10M-1GbE RJ45 @ 90W
• Uplinks: 4x 25G, 2 x10G
• MACsec (256-bit) support with

1. Certain airflow configurations or the use of higher power or reduced temperature range optics may reduce maximum operating temperature.
720XPM/XDM | Ordering Information
Product Number Product Description
CCS-720XPM-48TH-6SY-2F Arista 720XPM, 48x1G 90W POE, 4x25G SFP/2x10G SFP+ switch, front to rear air, 1050W AC (2)
CCS-720XPM-48TH-6SY-F Arista 720XPM, 48x1G 90W POE, 4x25G SFP/2x10G SFP+ switch, front to rear air, 1050W AC
CCS-720XPM-48TH-6SY# Arista 720XPM, 48x1G 90W POE, 4x25G SFP/2x10G SFP+ switch, requires PSU/fans
CCS-720XDM-48T-6SY-2F Arista 720XDM, 48x1G, 4x 25G SFP28/2x10G SFP+ switch, front to rear air, 300W AC (2)
CCS-720XDM-48T-6SY-F Arista 720XDM, 48x1G, 4x 25G SFP28/2x10G SFP+ switch, front to rear air, 300W AC
CCS-720XDM-48T-6SY# Arista 720XDM, 48x1G, 4x 25G SFP28/2x10G SFP+ switch, requires PSU/fans
CCS-720XDM-32S-6SY-2F Arista 720XDM, 32x1G SFP, 4x 25G SFP28/2x10G SFP+ switch, front to rear air, 300W AC (2)
Campus PoE | Ordering Information
Product Number Product Description
LIC-FIX-G2-MACSEC MACSEC Encryption License for Arista Fixed 1G/mG Group 2 Ethernet Switches, MACSEC capable ports
LIC-FIX-G2-E Enhanced License for Arista Fixed 1G/mG Group 2 Ethernet Switches (OSPF, ISIS, BGP, PIM)
LIC-FIX-G2-FLX-L FLX-Lite License for Arista Fixed 1G/mG Group 2 Ethernet Switches - Full Routing upto 32K routes, EVPN, VXLAN (includes E
Features)
LIC-FIX-G2-V2 EOS Segmentation and 3rd Party Integration Services license for Arista Fixed 1G/mG Group 2 Ethernet Switches
SS-CV-G2-SWITCH-1M CloudVision Subscription Lic for 1-Month for 1 Switch. Arista 1G/mG. Group 2 Platforms. Delivered via download only.
Includes E, FLX-L
SS-CV-LT-G2-SWITCH-1M CloudVision Lite Subscription Lic for 1-Month for 1 Switch. Arista Fixed1G/mG Group 2 Platforms. Delivered via download
only.
SS-CVS-G2-SWITCH-1M CloudVision as-a-Service Subscription Lic for 1-Month for 1 Switch. Arista Fixed 1G/mG Group 2 Platforms. Includes E, FLX-L.
SS-CVS-LT-G2-SWITCH-1M CloudVision Lite  as-a-Service Subscription Lic for 1-Month for 1 Switch. Arista Fixed 1G/mG Group 2 Platforms.
SS-CVSC-G2-SWITCH-1M CloudVision CUE as-a-Service Subscription Lic for 1-Month for 1 Switch. Arista Fixed 1G/mG Group 2 Platforms.
Campus PoE | Ordering Information
Product Number Product Description
PWR-322-AC-RED Arista PSU 300W v3, AC, Front to Rear
PWR-322-AC-BLUE Arista PSU 300W v3, AC, Rear to Front
PWR-322-DC-RED Arista PSU 300W v3, DC, Front to Rear
PWR-322-DC-BLUE Arista PSU 300W v3, DC, Rear to Front
PWR-1022-AC-RED Arista PSU 1050W POE v3, AC, Front to Rear
PWR-2022-AC-RED Arista PSU 2000W POE v3, AC, Front to Rear
FAN-7001S-RED Spare fan module for Arista 700 Series 1RU switches (front-to-rear airflow)
FAN-7001S-BLUE Spare fan module for Arista 700 Series 1RU switches (rear-to-front airflow)
CCS-720XPM-PCVR Spare Blank Cover for 720XPM Series Power Supply Slot
KIT-720XPM Spare accessory kit for Arista 720XPM 1RU Series switches. 2-post mount (Power cords available separately)
KIT-7010-4POST Spare 4-post rack mount kit for 7010T, 720 and 722 switches
KIT-7010-2POST-23 Spare 2-post 23" rack mount kit for 7010T, 720 and 722 switches
CAB-C15-AUS Power Cord, Australia, C15 to AS/NZS 3112, 8 Feet (2.5m)
CAB-C14-C15 Power Cord C15 to C14 (2m)
CAB-C15-EUR Power Cord, Europe, C15 to CEE 7/7, 8 Feet (2.5m)
CAB-C15-IT Power Cord, Italy, C15 to CEI 23-16, 8 Feet (2.5m)
CAB-C15-UK Power Cord, United Kingdom, C15 to BS 1363/A, 8 Feet (2.5m)
CAB-C15-NA Power Cord, North America, C15 to NEMA 5-15P, 8 Feet (2.5m)
CAB-C15-JPN Power Cord, JAPAN, C15 to NEMA5-15P, 12A/125V, 1.25mm2, 1.8M, PSE
CAB-C15-ISR Power Cord, Israel, C15-SI32, 10A/250V, 1.00mm2, 2.5M
CAB-C15-CHN Power Cord, China, C15-GB2099, 10A/250V, 1.00mm2, 2.5M, CCC
CAB-C15-IND Power Cord, India, C15-IA16A3, 10A/250V, 1.00mm2, 2.5M
CAB-C15-BRZ Power Cord, Brazil, C15-NBR14136, 10A/250V, 1.00mm2, 2.5M
CAB-C15-SWZ Power Cord, Swiss, C15-SEV1011, 10A/250V, 1.00mm2, 2.5M
CAB-C15-ARG Power Cord, Argentina, C15-IRAM2073, 10A/250V, 1.00mm2, 2.5M
Warranty
The Arista CCS-720 switches come with a one-year limited hardware warranty, which covers parts, repair, or replacement with a 10
business day turnaround after the unit is received.
Service and Support